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  O19 Dona  

1 250 FLORÈNCIO CABRé NúRIA S-O40 F 3h49:13.000 183126

2 208 RAMOS PALACIOS LIDIA SENIOR F 3h54:12.000 4:59.000 174037

3 290 COMAS GINEBRA JUDIT SENIOR F 4h13:58.000 24:45.000 157362

4 295 PLANA CANALS MONTSE SENIOR F 4h22:22.000 33:09.000

5 246 GUBIANAS GRIFE NúRIA SENIOR F 5h05:39.000 1h16:26.000

6 231 CALER ABARCA WALIA SENIOR F 5h12:53.000 1h23:40.000 186634

7 249 DE LA FUENTE MARIA DEL PINO S-O50 F 5h26:30.000 1h37:17.000 2677

8 274 RENAU HERRERO ANA S-O40 F 5h26:51.000 1h37:38.000

9 284 TENA ROSANA S-O40 F 5h26:56.000 1h37:43.000

  O19 Home  

1 283 CORREA ORRI JORDI SENIOR M 2h53:50.000 207197B

2 222 VALLS RAMON JOAN SENIOR M 3h05:22.000 11:32.000 41518464

3 266 PÉREZ LATORRE NACHO SENIOR M 3h08:08.000 14:18.000 171665

4 254 FLORENCIO PUJOL MARC S-U20 M 3h13:26.000 19:36.000 2280

5 275 ROYES SIMó MARçAL SENIOR M 3h26:39.000 32:49.000

6 256 RUBIO BARGALLO FERRAN S-U20 M 3h28:56.000 35:06.000 1795

7 300 LLUCH TORRENT JOSEP S-O50 M 3h31:11.000 37:21.000

8 203 PIñOL LARA SERGIO SENIOR M 3h37:12.000 43:22.000

9 287 CALDERO AXEL SENIOR M 3h44:08.000 50:18.000

10 238 ORTEGA CODINA LLUíS S-O40 M 3h52:47.000 58:57.000

11 269 NUNEZ MORENO MANUEL S-O50 M 4h04:00.000 1h10:10.000

12 235 RIBERA SáNCHEZ YAGO SENIOR M 4h05:11.000 1h11:21.000

13 234 JUAN COLAS JOSE SENIOR M 4h05:13.000 1h11:23.000

14 233 POVEDA SARABIA ENRIQUE SENIOR M 4h05:16.000 1h11:26.000

15 297 BATALLA CAMACHO JOSEP S-O40 M 4h06:20.000 1h12:30.000 2914

16 301 SUáREZ GóMEZ RAFAEL S-O40 M 4h11:58.000 1h18:08.000

17 239 SAñE CANIEGO DAVID S-O40 M 4h13:17.000 1h19:27.000

18 288 ORTUBIA GUILLEN JAVI SENIOR M 4h14:20.000 1h20:30.000

19 294 PLANA ROTXES JOSEP S-O50 M 4h20:30.000 1h26:40.000

20 229 MOIX CAMPDELACREU CARLES S-O50 M 4h31:17.000 1h37:27.000

21 232 VILLAGRASA CASAS MIQUEL S-O50 M 4h31:22.000 1h37:32.000

21 228 GARCíA SáNCHEZ DANI S-O40 M 4h31:22.000 1h37:32.000

23 264 CARRASCO MARTINEZ TOMAS S-O40 M 4h35:19.000 1h41:29.000

24 271 MUSSOLL ARTIGAS PERE SENIOR M 5h16:39.000 2h22:49.000

25 273 BERNAT REIG JOSE VTE S-O40 M 5h26:51.000 2h33:01.000

  S-O40 F  

1 250 FLORÈNCIO CABRé NúRIA S-O40 F 3h49:13.000 183126

2 274 RENAU HERRERO ANA S-O40 F 5h26:51.000 1h37:38.000

3 284 TENA ROSANA S-O40 F 5h26:56.000 1h37:43.000

  S-O40 M  

1 238 ORTEGA CODINA LLUíS S-O40 M 3h52:47.000

2 297 BATALLA CAMACHO JOSEP S-O40 M 4h06:20.000 13:33.000 2914

3 301 SUáREZ GóMEZ RAFAEL S-O40 M 4h11:58.000 19:11.000
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4 239 SAñE CANIEGO DAVID S-O40 M 4h13:17.000 20:30.000

5 228 GARCíA SáNCHEZ DANI S-O40 M 4h31:22.000 38:35.000

6 264 CARRASCO MARTINEZ TOMAS S-O40 M 4h35:19.000 42:32.000

7 273 BERNAT REIG JOSE VTE S-O40 M 5h26:51.000 1h34:04.000

  S-O50 M  

1 300 LLUCH TORRENT JOSEP S-O50 M 3h31:11.000

2 269 NUNEZ MORENO MANUEL S-O50 M 4h04:00.000 32:49.000

3 294 PLANA ROTXES JOSEP S-O50 M 4h20:30.000 49:19.000

4 229 MOIX CAMPDELACREU CARLES S-O50 M 4h31:17.000 1h00:06.000

5 232 VILLAGRASA CASAS MIQUEL S-O50 M 4h31:22.000 1h00:11.000

  S-O50 F  

1 249 DE LA FUENTE MARIA DEL PINO S-O50 F 5h26:30.000 2677

  S-U20 M  

1 254 FLORENCIO PUJOL MARC S-U20 M 3h13:26.000 2280

2 256 RUBIO BARGALLO FERRAN S-U20 M 3h28:56.000 15:30.000 1795


